
TACTICAL HAND PROTECTION
The mighty M-Pact® 3 provides military and law enforcement 
professionals with EN 13594 rated impact protection in the field. A dense 
one-piece Thermoplastic Rubber knuckle guard is anatomically designed 
to absorb forceful impact and improve overall mobility during hard-
charging operations. M-Pact 3 tactical gloves feature internal fingertip 
reinforcement and touchscreen capable synthetic leather so you’re 

always connected.

IMPACT PROTECTION
Molded Thermoplastic 
Rubber knuckle guard 

meets EN 13594 impact 
standard.

REINFORCED FINGERTIPS
Internal fingertip 

reinforcement provides 
extreme abrasion resistance.

M-PACT® 3
COVERT
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FEATURES
1. Anatomically shaped 

Thermoplastic Rubber knuckle 
guard meets EN 13594 impact 
standard.

2. Thermoplastic Rubber top closure 
creates a secure fit to the wrist.

3. Accordion EVA padding reduces 
impact to the thumb and fingers.

4. Internal fingertip reinforcement 
provides extreme abrasion 
resistance.

5. Durable synthetic leather 
palm infused with touchscreen 
technology.

6. Nylon carrier loops.

CERTIFICATIONS  
 

INTENDED USES

• Military

• Law Enforcement

• Maintenance Repair Operations

4

5

5
5

5

4
4

6

3

7
1

3 3

3

2

5

4

FURTHER INFORMATION 
AVAILABLE AT: 

Ref:M-Pact® 3

USA 
1-800-222-4296 

CANADA 
1-877-278-5822

Mechanix Wear, Inc. 
28525 Witherspoon Parkway 
Valencia CA 91355 
www.mechanix.com
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